Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Receiving Party Entity Type previously recorded on Reel 005100 Frame 0972. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the change of name.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ISTA Pharmaceuticals, Inc.		07/26/2013	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ISTA Pharmaceuticals, LLC	
Street Address:	50 Technology Street	
City:	Irvine	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92618	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3722934	BEPREVE
Registration Number:	4057263	BROMDAY
Registration Number:	2948249	ISTA
Registration Number:	2923539	ISTA PHARMACEUTICALS
Registration Number:	3162955	ISTA PHARMACEUTICALS
Registration Number:	2925741	ISTALOL
Registration Number:	2261326	VITRASE
Registration Number:	3518073	XIBROM (BROMFENAC OPHTHALMIC SOLUTION)
Serial Number:	85501552	ВЕРОМАХ
Serial Number:	85501545	BEPOSONE
Serial Number:	85336408	BROLEXA
Serial Number:	85521895	ONE DROP. ALL DAY.
Serial Number:	85336395	PROLENSA
		TRADEMARK

REEL: 005107 FRAME: 0050

Serial Number:	85127007	REMURA
Serial Number:	85336403	XILENSA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Email: trademarks@bausch.com

Correspondent Name: Bausch & Lomb Incorporated

Address Line 1: One Bausch & Lomb Place

Address Line 4: Rochester, NEW YORK 14604

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PHARMARX
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jon O. Webster
Signature:	/Jon O. Webster/
Date:	09/09/2013

Total Attachments: 5

source=900264550#page1.tif

source=9 Certificate of Conversion of ISTA Pharmaceuticals Inc to a LLC#page1.tif

source=9 Certificate of Conversion of ISTA Pharmaceuticals Inc to a LLC#page2.tif

source=9 Certificate of Conversion of ISTA Pharmaceuticals Inc to a LLC#page3.tif

source=9 Certificate of Conversion of ISTA Pharmaceuticals Inc to a LLC#page4.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005107 FRAME: 0051

2261326

СН \$390.00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 08/26/2013 900264550

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ISTA Pharmaceuticals, Inc.		07/26/2013	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ISTA Pharmaceuticals, LLC	
Street Address:	50 Technology Street	
City:	Irvine	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92618	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2261326	VITRASE
Registration Number:	2923539	ISTA PHARMACEUTICALS
Registration Number:	2925741	ISTALOL
Registration Number:	2948249	ISTA
Registration Number:	3162955	ISTA PHARMACEUTICALS
Registration Number:	3518073	XIBROM (BROMFENAC OPHTHALMIC SOLUTION)
Registration Number:	3722934	BEPREVE
Registration Number:	4057263	BROMDAY
Serial Number:	85521895	ONE DROP. ALL DAY.
Serial Number:	85501552	BEPOMAX
Serial Number:	85501545	BEPOSONE
Serial Number:	85336408	BROLEXA
Serial Number:	85336403	XILENSA
Serial Number:	85336395	PROLENSA

TRADEMARK REEL: 005107 FRAME: 0052

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "ISTA PHARMACEUTICALS, INC." TO A

DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ISTA

PHARMACEUTICALS, INC." TO "ISTA PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC", FILED IN

THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2013, AT 1:08

O'CLOCK P.M.

3241629 8100V

130922865

DATE: 07-26-13

AUTHENT\[CATION: 0618762

TRADEMARK REEL: 005107 FRAME: 0053

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Delaware

PAGE 2

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "ISTA

PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH

DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2013, AT 1:08 O'CLOCK P.M.

3241629 8100V

130922865

DATE: 07-26-13

AUTHENT\(\)C\(\)TION: 0618762

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005107 FRAME: 0054

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 01:08 PM 07/26/2013
FILED 01:08 PM 07/26/2013
SRV 130922865 - 3241629 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

OF ISTA PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

This Certificate of Conversion to a Limited Liability Company (the "Certificate"), dated as of July 26, 2013, is being duly executed and filed, pursuant to Section 18-214 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act and Section 265 of the Delaware General Corporate Law, by ISTA Pharmaceuticals, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), to convert the Corporation to ISTA Pharmaceuticals, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Company")

- 1. The name of the Corporation when it was originally incorporated was ISTA Pharmaceuticals, Inc. and the name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this is ISTA Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
- 2. The Corporation filed its original certificate of incorporation with the Secretary of State of Delaware on June 14, 2000.
- 3. The name of the limited liability company into which the Corporation shall be converted is ISTA Pharmaceuticals, LLC.
- 4. The conversion of the Corporation to the Company has been approved in accordance with the provisions of Section 18-214 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act.
- 5. The conversion of the Corporation into the Company shall be effective upon the filing of this Certificate of Conversion and a Certificate of Formation with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware.

Remainder of Page Left Intentionally Blank

TRADEMARK REEL: 005107 FRAME: 0055 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate as of the date first-above written.

ISTA PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

Name: Denis A. Polyn

Title: President

[Signature page of ISTA Pharmacouticuls Inc. Certificate of Conversion]

TRADEMARK REEL: 005107 FRAME: 0056

RECORDED: 09/09/2013